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Earthing
Earthing Products

Tinned Flexible Copper Braid Bonds
These flexible copper braid bonds are used for bonding 
metal gates, doors, fences etc. Other lengths and sizes are 
available on request.
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0.01

0.01

0.02

0.01

0.03

0.05

0.02
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0.13

0.16
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BFE 1021T
BFE 1022T
BFE 1023T
BFE 121T
BFE 122T
BFE 123T
BFE 191T
BFE 192T
BFE 193T

BFE 2531T
BFE 2532T
BFE 2534T
BFE 200T
BFE 300T
BFE 400T
BFE 302T
BFE 304T
BFE 322T
BFE 324T

Material: Tinned Copper.
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